Date: 1/13/2018
Start: 3:32PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 244
Location: UOIT

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- UOIT ()
1/13/2018 at UOIT

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Brock 1 1 1 3
UoIT 0 0 1 1

BRO: Kimberly Brown (1); Kailey Peirson (1); Christina leradi (1)

UOIT: Alex Frigon (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO UOIT
1st 13:18 BRO Kimberly Brown Becca Hogan, Marissa Graham EV 1 0]
2nd  7:45 BRO Christina leradi Amanda leradi, Paige Cohoon EV 2 0
3rd 17:01 uolIT Alex Frigon Nicole Zabel, Megan Johnston PP 2 1
3rd 19:28 BRO Kailey Peirson , EN 3 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Marissa Graham 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 2:00 PP
1st BRO Annie Berg 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:30 PP
2nd UoIT Kassidy Nauboris 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:57 PP

02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 15:25 PP

3rd BRO Maggie Spratt-Mallick




Brock 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

(R
EBo~o»owl#

14
15
16
20
21
22
24
27
72
81
89
93

Marissa Graham
Alex Finlayson
Kat Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Brenna Murphy
Annie Berg

Lisa Buratynski
Kaitlyn Colonna
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Becca Hogan
Hunter Accursi
Rachel Rochat
Hailey McCallum
Maddie Gibson
Kimberly Brown
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Christina leradi
Paige Cohoon

o

1-2

UoIT 1

Pos

Totals

Player

WIORFRPRPFPORPROOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|®

BAlP O OO OOOOOFR OO O0OO0OORrR OO0 k(>
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoON

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoO|W

OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO 0O 0O 00000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

3-6

Pen

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

R
o © ®~N O M|}

12
13
16
17
18
20
21
22
24
27
30
35

Natasha Tymcio
Jillian Banks
Sarah Biesenthal
Kassidy Nauboris
Katie Heath
Jamie Bulleid
Alex Frigon
Blaire Allison
Mariah Wilson
Marissa Murphy
Mikaeli Cavell
Mia Rogers
Chelsea Ball
Grace Donaldson
Kassidy Ford
Megan Johnston
Nicole Zabel
Tailor Campbell
Celine Tessier
Briar Hughes

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

RPIOOOOODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODODOO0Or OO0 O0O0OO0 OO

NIOOORFR PR OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOIN

UOIT Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

UOIT Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

1-2

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

72 Jensen Murphy

W 60:00 1

0 16 10 15 41

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

1 O 16 10 15 41

30 Celine Tessier
35 Briar Hughes

0:00

0O O

L 59:31 2 O

10

19

Totals

UOIT Faceoffs

2 0

10

19



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 UoIT
0-0
PP
0-0 uoIT
PP
0-0 uoIT
PP
0-0 UoIT
PP
0-0 uolIT
0-0
1-0
2-0
2-0 PP BRO
2-0 PP BRO
2-0 PP BRO
2-0
PP
2-0 uoIT
2-0
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[02:00] Penalty on Marissa Graham BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[02:00] Start power play for UOIT.
[02:30] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[02:30] Start power play for UOIT.
[03:00] Marissa Graham (BRO) penalty complete.
[04:30] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.

[04:30] End power play for UOIT.

[13:18] GOAL by BRO Kimberly Brown (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Becca Hogan and Marissa Graham, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for UOIT: , goal number 4 for season.

Brock 1, UOIT O

Period #2 Plays
[07:45] GOAL by BRO Christina leradi, Assist by Amanda leradi and Paige Cohoon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal
number 6 for season.
Brock 2, UOIT O
[07:57] Penalty on Kassidy Nauboris UOIT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[07:57] Start power play for BRO.
[09:57] Kassidy Nauboris (UOIT) penalty complete.
[09:57] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays
[15:25] Penalty on Maggie Spratt-Mallick BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[15:25] Start power play for UOIT.

[17:01] GOAL by UOIT Alex Frigon (POWER PLAY), Assist by Nicole Zabel and Megan Johnston, On ice for UOIT: , On ice for
BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Brock 2, UOIT 1

[17:01] Maggie Spratt-Mallick (BRO) penalty complete.

[17:01] End power play for UOIT.

[19:28] GOAL by BRO Kailey Peirson EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 2 for season.
Brock 3, UOIT 1



