# Brock () -vs- UOIT () 1/13/2018 at UOIT

Date: 1/13/2018 Start: 3:32PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 244 Location: UOIT

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	1	1	1	3
UOIT	0	0	1	1

**BRO:** Kimberly Brown (1); Kailey Peirson (1); Christina Ieradi (1) **UOIT:** Alex Frigon (1)

### Scoring Summary

Pe	riod Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	UOIT
1	st 13:18	BRO	Kimberly Brown	Becca Hogan, Marissa Graham	EV	1	0
2	nd 7:45	BRO	Christina Ieradi	Amanda Ieradi, Paige Cohoon	EV	2	0
3	rd 17:01	UOIT	Alex Frigon	Nicole Zabel, Megan Johnston	PP	2	1
3	rd 19:28	BRO	Kailey Peirson	,	EN	3	1

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Marissa Graham	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	2:00	PP
1st	BRO	Annie Berg	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	2:30	PP
2nd	UOIT	Kassidy Nauboris	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:57	PP
3rd	BRO	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	15:25	PP

#### Individual

#### Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Marissa Graham	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Alex Finlayson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kat Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Lisa Buratynski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Becca Hogan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Hunter Accursi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Rachel Rochat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hailey McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Maddie Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Christina Ieradi	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

#### UOIT 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Natasha Tymcio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jillian Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Sarah Biesenthal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Kassidy Nauboris	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Katie Heath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jamie Bulleid	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Alex Frigon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Blaire Allison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Mariah Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Marissa Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Mikaeli Cavell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Mia Rogers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Chelsea Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Grace Donaldson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kassidy Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Megan Johnston	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Nicole Zabel	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Tailor Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Celine Tessier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Briar Hughes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

#### **Brock Goalkeeping**

UOIT Goalkeeping

**Brock Goalkeeping** 

**UOIT Goalkeeping** 

# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
72 Jensen Murphy	W	60:00	1	0	16	10	15	41
Totals			1	0	16	10	15	41

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Celine Tessier		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Briar Hughes	L	59:31	2	0	6	10	3	19
	Totals			2	0	6	10	3	19

Brock Faceoffs UOIT Faceoffs

No data to report.

## Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0	PP	[02:00] Penalty on Marissa Graham BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	UOIT	[02:00] Start power play for UOIT.
0-0	PP	[02:30] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	UOIT PP	[02:30] Start power play for UOIT.
0-0	UOIT	[03:00] Marissa Graham (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UOIT	[04:30] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UOIT	[04:30] End power play for UOIT.
0-0		[13:18] GOAL by BRO Kimberly Brown (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Becca Hogan and Marissa Graham, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 1, UOIT 0
		Period #2 Plays
1-0		[07:45] GOAL by BRO Christina Ieradi, Assist by Amanda Ieradi and Paige Cohoon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 6 for season.
		Brock 2, UOIT 0
2-0		[07:57] Penalty on Kassidy Nauboris UOIT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-0 2-0		[07:57] Start power play for BRO. [09:57] Kassidy Nauboris (UOIT) penalty complete.
2-0		[09:57] End power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
2-0		[15:25] Penalty on Maggie Spratt-Mallick BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP UOIT	[15:25] Start power play for UOIT.
2-0		[17:01] GOAL by UOIT Alex Frigon (POWER PLAY), Assist by Nicole Zabel and Megan Johnston, On ice for UOIT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 2, UOIT 1
2-1	PP BRO	[17:01] Maggie Spratt-Mallick (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1	PP BRO	[17:01] End power play for UOIT.
2-1		[19:28] GOAL by BRO Kailey Peirson EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 3, UOIT 1